Prepared By:
Haskins W. Jones
Johnston, Barton, Proctor,
- Swedlaw & Naff
/ 2900 AmSouth/Harbert Rlaza

1901 Sixth Avenue Nortm &

Birmingham, Alabama 3q*203 i,’i 'ﬂ

(205) 458-9400 m 000 ok

) o

e} wi =

Y

CERTIFICATE OF FOURTH AMENDMENT " Ao
*& g
10 & B
S 0
AGREEMENT AND CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP & Q

OF
CSR, LTD.

Pursuant to Ala Code § 10-9A-21 the undersigned general and limited partners of CSR,
Ltd. (the "Partnership”), an Alabama limited partnership organized and existing pursuant to an
Agreement and Certificate of Limited Partnership (the "Partnership Agreement") recorded in
Book 29, Page 891, in the Office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County, Alabama, as
amended by Certificate of First Amendment, Certificate of Second Amendment and Certificate
of Third Amendment recorded in Book 044, Page 35, Book 045, Page 489, and Instrument

Number 1992-5828, respectively, in said office, do hereby certify and agree to the following
additional amendment to the Partnership Agreement:

ARTICLE I

The name of the Partnership is: CSR, LTD.

ARTICLE 11

The date of filing of the Partnership Agreement was March 11, 1986, the Certificate of
First Amendment thereto was filed on April 22, 1991, the Certificate of Second Amendment was

filed on November 4, 1991, and the Certificate of Third Amendment was filed on April 25,
1992,

s " . L] P - H 40 i} e A e
b prly T i TR e e TR S b s B by AL \H i IR St AL
ERHT T - = ™ R I = IO P Ay, T b . T o ol A - ol H -t iy L] Lo h i .
Fand Slale e TN N A AT R . -3, T i Tl P e R R e g e = AR T Tl T . Leltt o a
Tt MECLARR e, ) el e O L L byl P LR, MM T A T g .il-n:"-:?-\...-.‘-. e S o e o i, T i o B ey R A B Rt R »3-'23{1 n Pl L =d

ARTICLE III :
The 20% general partnership interest and the 5% limited partnership interest in the g
Partnership heretofore owned by A. T. Scott was purchased and redeemed by the Partnership, -
and thus A. T. Scott withdrew as a general and limited partner, effective October 1, 1992. ?;
Accordingly, Article VI of the Partnership Agreement is hereby amended effective as of October ;

AT
f,

T

nE
PRIy s

g i
%

2l
oy



1, 1992, to read as follows:

VI. Interest of the Partners in the Partnership. The Partner’s respective
percentage interests in the Partnership are as follows:

General Partner:
James A. Woods 26-2/3%

imite ners:

James A. Woods 23-1/3 %
Robert E. Perry 0%

TOTAL 100%

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, all of the partners of the Partnership have exccuted this
Fourth Amendment as of October 1, 1992,

- EETI ) - 1
AT e T A S
k]

- ) i BT e o Al o LRI oI, Ll S S ) H et LT P W Ty L -'.||'. o,

SRS, i 1A Wi e it SR L S0 e B L a i AT, oIS by i L e P AT e P o 2 e e g i e [ e 2T
AR M| F o, e PETEL R Sy e A N A ¥y S 8 i -.IC.I-\._I":" o I"i",:'_ e L e S + ‘_.-_:..'- e g f L A RO LYy -_I':;-.-_‘,I_l_li_-';_'._- Ly L O T Mk

\ . R i B .ys T : P el HE L] LA oy Ll 3 = : ; i3 FE T T
”.-f'.':- T T T I el T Il S PO S O R St s T PE- ) = L' B e =) - ELUHPPLLEE L e, 0 L 2w Pl PE D L Y P e R PR PRI L o T LT o R i i e b e b e Y e R ) L =L

GENERAL PARTNER:

W
e

ames A. Woods i

.....

LIMITED PARTNERS:

es A. Woods

] T Loy

Robert E. Perry

LT T e AN St

R T B ALy N P B 7T Tk ek iy

ey
e

1Ty R TS
e R T
Pl g d DN e AT

L P
Tl Al
e LA

ST

STt T

e
W
e
\O

W

TR

LT TR P MR 1 g
e R T T

82
2
2

LTIy
s el
T . T
FEE - PR

I LT
I oL Al )

Folels:
i .
T T,

PR
L - o




